

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: F.C.A.No.108 of 2024

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	29.11.2024	<u>GN, J & TCDS, J</u> Issue emergent notice to the respondent by way of speed post. RD _____ GN, J _____ TCDS, J	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE