

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: F.C.A.No. 108/2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3	29.04.2026	<u>RNT, J&BM, J</u> Memo of proof of service has been filed, according to which the notice sent to the 1st respondent has received back with endorsement 'no such addressee in the door number'. 2. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for time to take fresh steps. 3. List after Summer Vacation, 2026. RNT, J BM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--