

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. F.C.A.No.108 of 2024 & CRL.R.C.No.1206 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | OFFICE NOTE |
|--------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| .      | 30.07.2026 | <p><b><u>DEV,J &amp; SUN,J</u></b></p> <p>Mr. K. Narsi Reddy, learned counsel submits that he is going to file vakalat and sought time.</p> <p>Post on 06.08.2026.</p> <div><div>SA</div><div><div>DEV,J</div><div>SUN,J</div></div></div> |             |