

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. F.C.A.No.108 of 2024 & CrI.R.C.No.1206 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	06.08.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> At the request of the learned counsel appearing on either side, to get latest status of their clients, post on 13.08.2026. SA _____ DEV,J _____ SUN,J	